N/A
IC REG LDO 3.3V/ADJ 0.1A 8SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.69
10 pcs $0.611
100 pcs $0.468
500 pcs $0.37
1000 pcs $0.296
LP2951-33D 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V, 1.235 V ~ 30 V
Voltage - Input: 2.3 V ~ 30 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.38V @ 100mA
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed or Adjustable
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 100mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP2951-33D Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP2951-33DR
IC REG LDO 3.3V/ADJ 0.1A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LP2951-33DRG4
IC REG LDO 3.3V/ADJ 0.1A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LP2951-30DRGR
IC REG LDO 3V/ADJ 0.1A 8SON
N/A
RFQ
LP2951-30DRG4
IC REG LDO 3V/ADJ 0.1A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LP2951-30DR
IC REG LDO 3V/ADJ 0.1A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LP2951-33QDRGRQ1
IC REG LDO 3.3V/ADJ 0.1A 8SON
N/A
RFQ
LP2951-4.85BM
MIC
RFQ
LP2951-30D
IC REG LDO 3V/ADJ 0.1A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LP2951-33DRGR
IC REG LDO 3.3V/ADJ 0.1A 8SON
N/A
RFQ
LP2951-03YN
IC REG LDO 5V/ADJ 0.1A 8DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SIT1602BC-82-25E-
50.000000X
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 25PPM, 2.5V, 5
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-22-28S-
30.000000X
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
DG-ENT24-500
SUPPORT 24X7 500 DEVICES 1YR
Digi International
RFQ
ATS-19F-131-C2-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X20MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
B39431B3775Z810
FILTER SAW 433.92MHZ SMD
Qualcomm (RF360 - A Qualcomm & TDK
Joint Venture)
RFQ
970120511
HEX SPACER M5 STEEL 12MM
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CIH03T6N2SNC
FIXED IND 6.2NH 150MA 480 MOHM
Samsung Electro-Mechanics America,
Inc.
RFQ
LQH32PB1R0NN0L
FIXED IND 1UH 2.05A 45 MOHM SMD
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
SRR1005-122K
FIXED IND 1.2MH 200MA 3.6 OHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
0819R-14K
FIXED IND 390NH 420MA 590 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ